
Annex 3 

 

Statistics on the Website and Mobile App of 

Internet Memorial Service 

 

Year 
Number of 

new users 

Hit rate of  

the memorial  

website 

Number of 

downloads of the 

mobile app 

2010 2 846 384 301  

2011 694 398 166  

2012 912 413 049  

2013 1 057 450 004  

2014 918 516 202  

2015 731 440 990  

2016 706 590 672  

2017 846 675 947  

2018 1 171 641 891  

2019 1 481 445 456 3 538* 

2020 7 566 616 496 7 119 

2021 5 400 545 195 5 814 

2022 2 551 680 632 6 608 

* It was launched for service in June 2018. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


